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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Mutz              Top Fin       1/14    5:22       16:38
2     Antonio Gomez          M1519         1/30    5:27       16:53
3     Neil Coffman           M2024         1/14    5:32       17:10
4     Jerod Fuller           M1519         2/30    5:35       17:20
5     Tri Thornhill          Top Fin       1/56    5:45       17:48
6     Gilbert Vazquez        M2024         2/14    5:56       18:24
7     Eddie Nesmith          M4549         1/56    5:57       18:28
8     Erik Vandevort         M4549         2/56    5:58       18:31
9     Cole Bataille          M3034         1/51    5:59       18:33
10    Mark Tulowiecki        M4044         1/41    6:02       18:41
11    Jeff Lessie            Top Fin       1/47    6:04       18:47
12    Jason Stafford         M3034         2/51    6:10       19:08
13    Milton Lyons           M3034         3/51    6:10       19:08
14    Clint Holmes           M3539         1/54    6:14       19:19
15    Joseph Miller          M4044         2/41    6:15       19:24
16    Sean Packard           M2529         1/29    6:18       19:33
17    Scott Benson           M3539         2/54    6:19       19:34
18    Alejandro Rodriguez    M1519         3/30    6:23       19:48
19    Alfredo Angeles        M3034         4/51    6:24       19:50
20    Sebastian Hernandez    M4549         3/56    6:25       19:53
21    Landon Schneider       M1519         4/30    6:25       19:55
22    Payton Schlegel        M1519         5/30    6:25       19:55
23    Pedro Flores           M5054         1/47    6:29       20:05
24    Thomas Good            M1519         6/30    6:29       20:07
25    Theo Ibarra            M3539         3/54    6:31       20:13
26    Rod Crowley            M5054         2/47    6:33       20:18
27    Arturo Marchan         M3539         4/54    6:35       20:26
28    Mark Hulbert           M4549         4/56    6:36       20:29
29    Phillip Cuervo         M2024         3/14    6:38       20:35
30    Carl Lewis             M4549         5/56    6:40       20:39
31    Thomas Spiker          M3034         5/51    6:41       20:42
32    Brian Heipp            M5054         3/47    6:43       20:48
33    Douglas Geer           M4549         6/56    6:43       20:48
34    Lawrence Ultra         M4044         3/41    6:44       20:52
35    Ben Arnold             M2529         2/29    6:46       20:59
36    Raymond Bryant         M4044         4/41    6:46       21:00
37    Jack Ryals             M3539         5/54    6:46       21:00
38    Frank Emery            M2529         3/29    6:47       21:01
39    Steve Rorrer           M5054         4/47    6:47       21:01
40    Meredith Mikell        Top Fin       1/83    6:47       21:02
41    Pedro Hernandez        M1114         1/30    6:47       21:03
42    Brian Neslund          M3034         6/51    6:48       21:05
43    Jeanette Wallace       F3539         1/90    6:49       21:09
44    Rebecca Zarbo          F2529         1/61    6:51       21:14
45    Kirsten Hite           Top Fin       1/66    6:50       21:16
46    Jose Almaraz           M6064         1/12    6:52       21:17
47    Sam Riley              M1114         2/30    6:53       21:20
48    Ann Johnston           F5054         1/54    6:53       21:21
49    Jean Schalk            Top Fin       1/54    6:52       21:22
50    Salvador Mendoza       M4549         7/56    6:54       21:23
51    Alan Jacobs            M3034         7/51    6:55       21:25
52    Jennifer Patzkowsky    F3539         2/90    6:56       21:29
53    Carl Feddeler          M2024         4/14    6:56       21:31
54    Ashley Scarpa          F3034         1/83    6:56       21:31
55    Scott Arnold           M4549         8/56    6:57       21:32
56    Rafael Cayoja Romero   M3539         6/54    6:57       21:33
57    Susie Green            F5054         3/54    6:57       21:33
58    Joy-Lynn Alvarez       F3034         2/83    6:58       21:37
59    Mark Brocco            M6064         2/12    7:00       21:41
60    Jake Nakamura          M1114         3/30    7:00       21:43
61    Kevin Williams         M3539         7/54    7:02       21:48
62    Chad Jimmerson         M2024         5/14    7:04       21:54
63    Talley Miller          F3034         3/83    7:05       21:56
64    Richard Parker         M2529         4/29    7:05       21:59
65    Beto Amador            M5054         5/47    7:05       21:59
66    Lauren Schroder        F3034         4/83    7:05       21:59
67    Jill Corbett           F4549         1/63    7:06       22:01
68    Sara Terrell           F4044         1/66    7:08       22:06
69    Cameron Brock          M5054         6/47    7:08       22:06
70    Andrew Santiago        M3034         8/51    7:08       22:07
71    Haley Alam             F3034         5/83    7:08       22:07
72    Spencer Gangwer        M1114         4/30    7:08       22:08
73    Wade Knoeck            M4044         5/41    7:10       22:12
74    Judith Postell         F4044         2/66    7:10       22:13
75    Antonio Santos         M5559         1/25    7:11       22:16
76    Emma Moses             F1114         1/44    7:12       22:18
77    Sophie Valenti         F1114         2/44    7:13       22:22
78    Jennifer Forsthoefel   F5559         1/31    7:15       22:27
79    Justin Perkim          M2024         6/14    7:15       22:27
80    Elizabeth Beardsley    F1114         3/44    7:15       22:27
81    Amanda Speakman        F3539         3/90    7:15       22:28
82    Luke Albritton         M1114         5/30    7:15       22:28
83    Larry Fussell          M4549         9/56    7:15       22:30
84    Jim Allen              M4549        10/56    7:19       22:42
85    Lori Smith             F3034         6/83    7:19       22:42
86    Katasha Cornwell       F3539         4/90    7:20       22:45
87    Tari Terry             M3034         9/51    7:22       22:49
88    Earl Doyle             M3034        10/51    7:22       22:50
89    Maddy Werd             F1114         4/44    7:22       22:51
90    Kate Morgan            F3034         7/83    7:22       22:51
91    Hunter Cannoy          M1519         7/30    7:23       22:53
92    Al Vigne'   Iv         M5559         2/25    7:23       22:53
93    Adam Novak             M4044         6/41    7:24       22:57
94    Ben Clayton            M2529         5/29    7:25       22:59
95    Chad Francks           M3539         8/54    7:25       22:59
96    Lane Schneider         M1519         8/30    7:25       23:00
97    Steven Eicholtz        M2024         7/14    7:25       23:00
98    Clint Walker           M5054         7/47    7:25       23:01
99    J.b Thornhill          M1519         9/30    7:26       23:02
100   Elizabeth Carpenter    F3034         8/83    7:26       23:02
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101   Penny Felger           F5559         2/31    7:26       23:04
102   Alex Adams             M1114         6/30    7:28       23:09
103   Michael Workman        M4044         7/41    7:29       23:13
104   Julian Cervantes       M1114         7/30    7:30       23:16
105   Susie Moerschbacher    F4549         2/63    7:31       23:17
106   Sean Brunnock          M4549        11/56    7:31       23:19
107   Erika Osborn           F2529         2/61    7:31       23:19
108   Stephen Barber         M5559         3/25    7:31       23:19
109   Kaleigh Nabb           F2024         1/31    7:33       23:24
110   Louis Irwin            M5559         4/25    7:33       23:25
111   Alec Murino            M1114         8/30    7:34       23:26
112   Davis Benningfield     M1519        10/30    7:34       23:26
113   Michael Bryan          M1519        11/30    7:34       23:28
114   Leigh Ottinger         F2529         3/61    7:36       23:34
115   Jackson Winter         M110          1/24    7:37       23:36
116   Erin Corbett           F1114         5/44    7:37       23:37
117   Shane Buchanan         M1519        12/30    7:37       23:38
118   Arden Mitchell         F2529         4/61    7:38       23:39
119   Keith Power            M5054         8/47    7:39       23:42
120   Natasha Cosgrove       F3539         5/90    7:39       23:43
121   Rick Zalanka           M5559         5/25    7:39       23:43
122   Benjamin Wilson        M1519        13/30    7:41       23:48
123   Jason Cox              M3034        11/51    7:41       23:48
124   Cody Cribbs            M1519        14/30    7:41       23:49
125   Aaron Schellhammer     M1114         9/30    7:42       23:51
126   Chris Leverett         M4044         8/41    7:42       23:51
127   Brian Bernard          M5054         9/47    7:43       23:56
128   Jen Cook               F3539         6/90    7:44       23:57
129   Alejavdro Aybar-Mota   M2024         8/14    7:45       24:01
130   Dexter Williams        M4549        12/56    7:45       24:03
131   Christopher Holy       M3034        12/51    7:45       24:03
132   Len Fusaro             M4044         9/41    7:47       24:08
133   Jamie Bennett          M3034        13/51    7:47       24:09
134   Billy Adams            M3539         9/54    7:48       24:11
135   Sophia Orellana        F1519         1/26    7:48       24:12
136   Ben McConnell          M5054        10/47    7:50       24:17
137   Jason Anders           M3034        14/51    7:50       24:18
138   Dan Munoz              M4044        10/41    7:50       24:18
139   Scott Bowne            M4044        11/41    7:51       24:19
140   Tim Williams           M5559         6/25    7:51       24:20
141   Aaron Williams         M2529         6/29    7:51       24:20
142   Joe McCoy              M5054        11/47    7:51       24:21
143   Sean Van Loan          M1519        15/30    7:51       24:21
144   Kelly Jones            F3539         7/90    7:52       24:23
145   Don Murino             M4044        12/41    7:52       24:23
146   Connor Moody           M110          2/24    7:52       24:24
147   Brian Jones            M5054        12/47    7:53       24:25
148   Matthew Werd           M1114        10/30    7:54       24:30
149   Patty Schmaedeke       F4549         3/63    7:55       24:32
150   Matt Davis             M4044        13/41    7:55       24:33
151   Katherine Grubb        F1114         6/44    7:55       24:33
152   Danny Slay             M5054        13/47    7:55       24:34
153   Robin Baker            M6064         3/12    7:57       24:39
154   Steve Straub           M3539        10/54    7:57       24:39
155   Brett Laffler          M3539        11/54    7:58       24:41
156   Stephanie Ozment       F3539         8/90    7:58       24:42
157   Erin Ervin             F3034         9/83    7:58       24:43
158   Sami Shade             F1519         2/26    7:59       24:45
159   Breanna Skladanek      F1519         3/26    7:59       24:46
160   Trey Carleton          M5559         7/25    8:00       24:47
161   Paul Suich             M5559         8/25    8:01       24:50
162   Madeline Blizzard      F2529         5/61    8:01       24:52
163   Michelle Adams         F3539         9/90    8:02       24:54
164   Monica Laffler         F3539        10/90    8:03       24:56
165   Stuart Dow             M4549        13/56    8:03       24:56
166   Richele McMichael      F3539        11/90    8:03       24:56
167   Tom Lunsford           M5054        14/47    8:03       24:57
168   Samantha Zamarripa     F1519         4/26    8:03       24:58
169   Richard Green          M4044        14/41    8:04       25:00
170   Bethany Eicholtz       F2024         2/31    8:04       25:01
171   Lance Schmidt          M3034        15/51    8:05       25:03
172   Keith Childress        M3539        12/54    8:05       25:04
173   Christie Raburn        F3539        12/90    8:05       25:05
174   Yolanda Gomez          F3539        13/90    8:06       25:06
175   Michael Zellars        M2024         9/14    8:06       25:06
176   Angela Aguilera        F3034        10/83    8:06       25:07
177   Silky Sullivan         M7074          1/6    8:06       25:08
178   Mark Gray              M4044        15/41    8:06       25:08
179   Oscar Loya             M3539        13/54    8:06       25:08
180   Jeremy Tillman         M3539        14/54    8:07       25:10
181   Anna Koketchko         F1519         5/26    8:07       25:10
182   Aaron Jenkins          M3539        15/54    8:09       25:15
183   Stacey McLaughlin      F4044         3/66    8:10       25:19
184   Kase Gibson            M110          3/24    8:11       25:21
185   Melissa Biggs          F4549         4/63    8:11       25:21
186   Austin Martinez        M110          4/24    8:11       25:22
187   Brad Williams          M3034        16/51    8:12       25:24
188   Jeff Sharpe            M4549        14/56    8:12       25:25
189   Brent Setchell         M3539        16/54    8:12       25:25
190   Vicki Powell           F5054         4/54    8:13       25:28
191   Keith Brantley         M3539        17/54    8:13       25:28
192   Michelle Gibson        F3539        14/90    8:13       25:29
193   Nicholas Wood          M1519        16/30    8:13       25:29
194   Karen Alexeen          F6064         1/16    8:14       25:31
195   Kelsey Ledford         F2529         6/61    8:15       25:34
196   Jason Goddard          M3034        17/51    8:16       25:37
197   Sean Michael Kemp      M1519        17/30    8:16       25:38
198   Roy Wilshire           M5559         9/25    8:16       25:39
199   Justin Bowne           M1114        11/30    8:17       25:41
200   Johnny Molina          M5054        15/47    8:17       25:42
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201   Mike Kitchens          M4044        16/41    8:17       25:42
202   Jackie Harrison        F3034        11/83    8:17       25:42
203   Alba Marin             F2529         7/61    8:18       25:43
204   Rhonda Fosser          F6064         2/16    8:18       25:44
205   Jordan Lawson          M1519        18/30    8:18       25:45
206   Brendan Adriano        M1519        19/30    8:18       25:45
207   Mark Eicholtz          M5559        10/25    8:21       25:54
208   Donna Hodnett          F5054         5/54    8:23       25:59
209   Harvey Carver          M5054        16/47    8:23       26:00
210   Murray Reed            M4549        15/56    8:24       26:01
211   Mike Conner            M5559        11/25    8:25       26:04
212   Ernie Gilmore          M5054        17/47    8:25       26:06
213   Jim Mitchell           M4549        16/56    8:25       26:06
214   Alex Jones             M1114        12/30    8:25       26:06
215   Chloe Lausell          F1114         7/44    8:26       26:09
216   Bradley Hammond        M1519        20/30    8:27       26:11
217   Tony Trotti            M4549        17/56    8:27       26:11
218   Keith Bean             M3539        18/54    8:27       26:12
219   William Perry III      M1519        21/30    8:27       26:13
220   Palbo Acosta           M3034        18/51    8:28       26:15
221   Wilson Strouse         M7074          2/6    8:28       26:15
222   Kevin Roberts          M5559        12/25    8:28       26:16
223   Amy Hinkley            F3539        15/90    8:28       26:16
224   Stefan Sorne           M2529         7/29    8:29       26:18
225   Brock Simon            M110          5/24    8:30       26:21
226   Shannon Blomer         F4044         4/66    8:30       26:22
227   Alexander Lancaster    M1114        13/30    8:30       26:22
228   Mark Hammond           M3539        19/54    8:31       26:23
229   Kevin Ingle            M3539        20/54    8:31       26:23
230   Jose Cruz              M2529         8/29    8:32       26:26
231   April Crumley          F4044         5/66    8:32       26:27
232   Katie Moerschbacher    F1114         8/44    8:34       26:32
233   Derek Hartman          M2529         9/29    8:35       26:38
234   Karis Gibson           F1114         9/44    8:36       26:39
235   Tony Longa             M4549        18/56    8:36       26:40
236   Laura Font             F3034        12/83    8:36       26:41
237   Jacob Dowd             M1519        22/30    8:37       26:42
238   Aiden Broomfield       M1114        14/30    8:37       26:42
239   Robert Custer          M7074          3/6    8:37       26:43
240   Cullen Blais           M1519        23/30    8:37       26:44
241   John Lancaster         M4549        19/56    8:37       26:44
242   Mike Deneve            M6064         4/12    8:38       26:47
243   Dennis Kirkland        M3034        19/51    8:39       26:48
244   Zachary Six            M2024        10/14    8:39       26:49
245   Jennifer Stefan        F3539        16/90    8:39       26:49
246   Matt Gilmore           M4044        17/41    8:39       26:50
247   Robert Hull            M2529        10/29    8:39       26:50
248   Todd Vernon            M4549        20/56    8:40       26:51
249   Tracey Gray            F4044         6/66    8:40       26:51
250   Justin Young           M3539        21/54    8:40       26:52
251   Tania Tate             F4549         5/63    8:41       26:54
252   Emel Sibaja            M2529        11/29    8:41       26:54
253   Maxwell Borchers       M1519        24/30    8:41       26:55
254   Rebecca Stacey         F4044         7/66    8:41       26:55
255   Omar Burgos            M3539        22/54    8:41       26:56
256   Todd Fulton            M4044        18/41    8:41       26:56
257   Kellie Greenhow        F3539        17/90    8:42       26:57
258   Wj Hearn               M4549        21/56    8:42       26:57
259   Caitlin Borkowski      F2529         8/61    8:42       26:57
260   Kerry Munoz            F4044         8/66    8:42       26:59
261   Kristin Livesay        F2529         9/61    8:43       27:00
262   Mark Maffett           M3539        23/54    8:43       27:00
263   Todd Baker             M4549        22/56    8:43       27:01
264   Paul Ashcraft          M5054        18/47    8:43       27:01
265   Brent West             M3034        20/51    8:43       27:01
266   Josh Williams          M3034        21/51    8:44       27:05
267   Kelly Schmaedeke       F1114        10/44    8:44       27:05
268   Cindy Toward           F5559         3/31    8:45       27:07
269   Dennis Conley          M5054        19/47    8:46       27:10
270   Melissa Wolfe          F3539        18/90    8:46       27:10
271   Michael Marocco        M4549        23/56    8:46       27:11
272   Shelby Marocco         F4044         9/66    8:46       27:11
273   Kenneth Whipple        M2529        12/29    8:47       27:14
274   Whit Jones             F1114        11/44    8:47       27:15
275   Tiffiny Stephens       F2529        10/61    8:48       27:16
276   Anthony Rosier         M4044        19/41    8:48       27:18
277   Michael Slakman        M4549        24/56    8:49       27:19
278   Timothy Hutchins       M3539        24/54    8:49       27:19
279   John Bedell            M1114        15/30    8:49       27:19
280   Dominick Gotanco       M110          6/24    8:49       27:20
281   Ashley Bedell          F4549         6/63    8:49       27:20
282   Kevin Justice          M5054        20/47    8:50       27:22
283   Tom Champeau           M5559        13/25    8:50       27:22
284   Caroline Weaver        F3539        19/90    8:50       27:23
285   Mike Kemp              M4549        25/56    8:51       27:25
286   Kristin Nelson         F3539        20/90    8:51       27:26
287   Elizabeth Patrias      F2024         3/31    8:51       27:26
288   Sasha Jacobs           F3034        13/83    8:52       27:29
289   Shelley Miller         F3034        14/83    8:53       27:31
290   Joseph Lauk            M2529        13/29    8:53       27:32
291   Ian Goodman            M3539        25/54    8:53       27:33
292   Geert D'Hollander      M4549        26/56    8:54       27:34
293   Orrin Kitchens         M110          7/24    8:54       27:36
294   Laurie Glynn           F4044        10/66    8:54       27:36
295   Terry Millican         F5559         4/31    8:54       27:36
296   Web Phillips           M5054        21/47    8:55       27:37
297   Nicole Wood            F4549         7/63    8:55       27:37
298   David Leslie           M4044        20/41    8:55       27:39
299   Seth Brown             M1114        16/30    8:56       27:41
300   Charles Kaiser         M5054        22/47    8:57       27:44
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301   Joseph Mayer           M2024        11/14    8:57       27:46
302   Jennifer Adams         F4549         8/63    8:59       27:50
303   Tori Brady             F2024         4/31    8:59       27:50
304   Caitlin Gooding        F1114        12/44    9:00       27:53
305   John Buchanan          M4549        27/56    9:00       27:54
306   Presley Philpot        M1114        17/30    9:00       27:55
307   Sarah Hernandez        F1114        13/44    9:01       27:58
308   Mark Varela            M4549        28/56    9:02       28:00
309   Darlene Turner         F5054         6/54    9:02       28:00
310   Seth Katenkamp         M1519        25/30    9:02       28:00
311   Allie Henderson        F3034        15/83    9:02       28:00
312   Jim Hawker             M5559        14/25    9:03       28:03
313   Stephen Koury          M5559        15/25    9:05       28:09
314   Mary Migliorini        F6569          1/8    9:06       28:13
315   Karly Hawker           F2529        11/61    9:06       28:13
316   Raju Gandhi            M5054        23/47    9:06       28:14
317   Ginger Nipper          F4044        11/66    9:07       28:16
318   Liz Jones              F5054         7/54    9:08       28:18
319   Cynthia Casano         F4549         9/63    9:08       28:18
320   Stacy McCoy            F5054         8/54    9:08       28:18
321   Tracy Jones            F4549        10/63    9:08       28:18
322   Yvonne Robinson        F5559         5/31    9:08       28:18
323   Greg Forsthoefel       M5559        16/25    9:08       28:19
324   Adria Struchko         F3539        21/90    9:09       28:22
325   Jamie Harrell          F3539        22/90    9:09       28:23
326   Brandy Novak           F3539        23/90    9:09       28:23
327   Jeremiah Feddeler      M1114        18/30    9:11       28:27
328   Nicole Cribbs          F4549        11/63    9:11       28:27
329   Rob Mason              M6569          1/7    9:11       28:29
330   Tracy Shields          F2529        12/61    9:12       28:32
331   Mark Hanningan         M4044        21/41    9:12       28:32
332   Becky Troutman         F4044        12/66    9:13       28:33
333   Chelsea Pearce         F2024         5/31    9:13       28:33
334   Sarah Bayes            F110          1/19    9:13       28:33
335   Raechel Kilburn        F3034        16/83    9:13       28:34
336   Hallie Jones           F1114        14/44    9:13       28:35
337   Bill Fullerton         M3539        26/54    9:14       28:36
338   Heaven Heflin          F1114        15/44    9:14       28:36
339   Dustin Chambers        M4549        29/56    9:14       28:36
340   Randy Benthal          M4044        22/41    9:14       28:36
341   John Ball              M4549        30/56    9:14       28:38
342   David Burmeister       M4549        31/56    9:14       28:38
343   Megan Podsiad          F2529        13/61    9:15       28:39
344   Kari Pansler           F1519         6/26    9:15       28:39
345   Grace Owen             F5054         9/54    9:15       28:40
346   Rocky Chaves           M5559        17/25    9:16       28:43
347   Tommy Kvaraitis        M3539        27/54    9:16       28:44
348   Tiffany Jensen         F2529        14/61    9:16       28:44
349   Jennifer Patterson     F3034        17/83    9:16       28:45
350   Nancy Witt             F5559         6/31    9:17       28:46
351   Roxanne Youngs         F6064         3/16    9:17       28:46
352   Steve Rosamond         M4549        32/56    9:17       28:47
353   Armando Rodriguez      M6064         5/12    9:17       28:47
354   Amanda Newsome         F1519         7/26    9:17       28:47
355   Allen Ayris            M7074          4/6    9:18       28:50
356   Abigail Wood           F1114        16/44    9:19       28:54
357   Anna Schermerhorn      F2529        15/61    9:20       28:55
358   Amy Fullerton          F3034        18/83    9:20       28:56
359   Stefanie Hernandez     F1114        17/44    9:20       28:57
360   Maria Bautista         F4044        13/66    9:21       28:59
361   Harold Moore           M4549        33/56    9:22       29:01
362   Ivan Daniel            M2529        14/29    9:22       29:01
363   David Cookson          M110          8/24    9:22       29:01
364   Ron Toward             M6064         6/12    9:22       29:02
365   Cary Inderbitzin       M6064         7/12    9:22       29:02
366   Courtney Wheary        F2024         6/31    9:23       29:04
367   Jonathan Sneen         M4549        34/56    9:23       29:05
368   Andrew Broomfield      F4549        12/63    9:23       29:06
369   Sean Finney            M3539        28/54    9:24       29:07
370   Krista Sanders         F2529        16/61    9:24       29:08
371   Jane Tracy             F2024         7/31    9:24       29:08
372   Maria Hernandez        F4044        14/66    9:24       29:09
373   Shawn Sweeney          M4549        35/56    9:25       29:10
374   Jeremy Ford            M3539        29/54    9:25       29:11
375   Andrea Ivy             F3539        24/90    9:25       29:11
376   Daniel Partlow         M1519        26/30    9:25       29:13
377   Kristin Podsiad        F1519         8/26    9:25       29:13
378   Kristen Stricker       F1519         9/26    9:26       29:14
379   John Pierpont          M6569          2/7    9:26       29:16
380   Jason Abercrombie      M3034        22/51    9:27       29:19
381   Lee Brackman           M5054        24/47    9:27       29:19
382   Melanie Cookson        F3539        25/90    9:28       29:21
383   Erin Partlow           F1114        18/44    9:28       29:21
384   Tom Stedem             M5054        25/47    9:28       29:22
385   Blake Harrison         M2529        15/29    9:29       29:24
386   Carol Carlson          F5054        10/54    9:30       29:26
387   Mark Logan             M1519        27/30    9:30       29:27
388   Alyssa Zellars         F2024         8/31    9:31       29:30
389   Emily Gulley           F3034        19/83    9:31       29:31
390   Jan Mohler             F6569          2/8    9:33       29:35
391   Lee Pedone             M5559        18/25    9:33       29:36
392   Tim Murphy             M3539        30/54    9:33       29:36
393   Tyler Hadley           M3034        23/51    9:33       29:37
394   Joe Musick             M3539        31/54    9:34       29:38
395   Maggie Olivera         F4044        15/66    9:34       29:40
396   Cheri Zarnstorff       F5054        11/54    9:34       29:40
397   Lexi Aqui              F1114        19/44    9:35       29:41
398   Julia Olivera          F1114        20/44    9:35       29:42
399   Mindy Mora             F2529        17/61    9:35       29:42
400   Melissa Gotanco        F3539        26/90    9:35       29:43
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401   Orianna Gotanco        F110          2/19    9:35       29:43
402   Carmen Santiago        F4549        13/63    9:36       29:45
403   David Choate           M5054        26/47    9:36       29:47
404   Iara Molina            F3539        27/90    9:37       29:50
405   Cory Kimball           M2529        16/29    9:38       29:51
406   Desiree Tchipanova     F3034        20/83    9:38       29:52
407   Aspen Cosson           F2529        18/61    9:39       29:54
408   Eric Nettles           M3034        24/51    9:39       29:56
409   Byrl Arnold            M2529        17/29    9:40       29:58
410   Jeffrey Goddard        M3539        32/54    9:41       30:00
411   Kristopher Benton      M3034        25/51    9:41       30:00
412   Emily Allen            F110          3/19    9:41       30:01
413   Hans Arndt             M2529        18/29    9:41       30:02
414   Angie Shoemaker        F3034        21/83    9:41       30:02
415   Kimmy Chaney           F1519        10/26    9:41       30:02
416   Melissa Wilson         F4044        16/66    9:42       30:03
417   William Sites          M5054        27/47    9:42       30:03
418   Jessica Rogers         F4044        17/66    9:42       30:05
419   Christopher Blanton    M4044        23/41    9:44       30:09
420   Zachary Berkey         M2529        19/29    9:44       30:09
421   Daniel Jones           M4549        36/56    9:44       30:10
422   Trent Evans            M1114        19/30    9:44       30:10
423   Jen Wilson             F3539        28/90    9:44       30:10
424   Regan Blais            F1114        21/44    9:44       30:11
425   Jessica Goodman        F3539        29/90    9:45       30:12
426   Kevin Zarnstorff       M5559        19/25    9:45       30:13
427   Vanessa Mayorga        F2529        19/61    9:45       30:15
428   Phil Clemente          M6569          3/7    9:45       30:15
429   Stacey McLeod          F2529        20/61    9:46       30:17
430   Lindsey Packard        F2529        21/61    9:46       30:18
431   Sarah Schlobohm        F3034        22/83    9:47       30:19
432   Ruth Ericson           F4044        18/66    9:47       30:19
433   Chris Russo            M3034        26/51    9:47       30:20
434   Nick Bryant            M1519        28/30    9:47       30:21
435   Natalie Stangl         F1519        11/26    9:47       30:21
436   Devon Hammond          M1519        29/30    9:48       30:22
437   Troy Hammond           M5054        28/47    9:48       30:23
438   Keith Beriswill        M3034        27/51    9:48       30:23
439   Kathryn Barrows        F2024         9/31    9:48       30:23
440   John Scimone           M5054        29/47    9:49       30:25
441   Robin Gilliece         F4044        19/66    9:49       30:27
442   George Wilson          M5054        30/47    9:50       30:28
443   Erika Stull            F3034        23/83    9:50       30:29
444   Cheryl Boyd            F4549        14/63    9:52       30:36
445   Maci Wilshire          F2024        10/31    9:53       30:37
446   Ethan Cornelius        M110          9/24    9:53       30:39
447   Krista Johnson         F2529        22/61    9:54       30:40
448   Roxanne Robertson      F5054        12/54    9:55       30:46
449   Robert McCloy          M4044        24/41    9:56       30:47
450   Katherine Shapiro      F1519        12/26    9:56       30:49
451   Clayton Knowles        M110         10/24    9:58       30:53
452   Gail Zellars           F4549        15/63    9:58       30:54
453   Crystal Creech         F3034        24/83    9:58       30:55
454   Barb Donley            F5559         7/31    9:59       30:56
455   Caroline Dees          F4044        20/66    9:59       30:57
456   Anglia Pringle         F4549        16/63    9:59       30:57
457   Leah Weeks             F3539        30/90    9:59       30:57
458   Fritz Elmhorst         M7599          1/4    9:59       30:58
459   Adam Bell              M3539        33/54    9:59       30:58
460   Joe Silva              M7074          5/6    9:59       30:58
461   Martin Booker          M3034        28/51    9:59       30:58
462   Janis Goostree         F5054        13/54   10:00       30:59
463   Mary Eisner            F3034        25/83   10:00       30:59
464   Hal Katz               M5054        31/47   10:00       30:59
465   Bobbie Drelick         F4044        21/66   10:00       31:00
466   Frank Mello            M5559        20/25   10:00       31:01
467   Ryla Bryant            F110          4/19   10:00       31:01
468   Deborah Grinker        F4044        22/66   10:01       31:02
469   Austin Clark           M1519        30/30   10:01       31:02
470   Rosa Garcia            F3539        31/90   10:01       31:04
471   Stan Walker            M5054        32/47   10:02       31:05
472   Lily Harrington        F110          5/19   10:02       31:07
473   Keith Balsley          M5054        33/47   10:04       31:11
474   Mark Miley             M5054        34/47   10:04       31:12
475   Cael Straub            M110         11/24   10:04       31:12
476   Lauryn Balsley         F2024        11/31   10:04       31:12
477   Elisabeth Tracy        F5559         8/31   10:04       31:13
478   Lydia Zbrzeznj         F3034        26/83   10:05       31:14
479   Andrew Aguilera        M1114        20/30   10:05       31:15
480   Charli Warren          F1114        22/44   10:05       31:16
481   Carletta Clyatt        F5054        14/54   10:05       31:16
482   Jennifer Haynes        F3539        32/90   10:05       31:17
483   Paul Phelps            M2529        20/29   10:06       31:18
484   Miles Albritton        M5054        35/47   10:06       31:19
485   Jeffery Winter         M4549        37/56   10:09       31:28
486   Amy Walker             F3034        27/83   10:09       31:29
487   Jonathan Atkinson      M3034        29/51   10:10       31:30
488   Megan Blizzard         F2024        12/31   10:10       31:30
489   Stephen Gledhill       M6064         8/12   10:10       31:31
490   Nathan Roxby           M3034        30/51   10:10       31:32
491   Jennifer Cervantes     F3539        33/90   10:11       31:33
492   Caleb Pierce           M1114        21/30   10:12       31:37
493   Rebecca Beriswill      F2529        23/61   10:13       31:39
494   John Pierce            M5054        36/47   10:13       31:39
495   Adam Weeks             M3539        34/54   10:15       31:45
496   Charlee Gelb           F2024        13/31   10:15       31:46
497   Alexis Gelb            F2024        14/31   10:15       31:46
498   Amy Amell              F3539        34/90   10:15       31:48
499   Katy Martin            F3034        28/83   10:16       31:49
500   Jennifer Brinson       F5559         9/31   10:16       31:50
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501   Kelcie Harris          F2024        15/31   10:16       31:50
502   David Dowd             M5054        37/47   10:16       31:50
503   Jessica Hadley         F3034        29/83   10:17       31:52
504   Sarah Turner           F2529        24/61   10:17       31:52
505   Greg Cobb              M3539        35/54   10:17       31:53
506   Karen Woolley          F3539        35/90   10:18       31:56
507   Vicki Walker           F4549        17/63   10:18       31:57
508   Heather Fortin         F4044        23/66   10:19       31:58
509   Trish Walsh-Watters    F5054        15/54   10:19       31:58
510   Josiah Yeater          M110         12/24   10:19       31:59
511   Cathy Carver           F5054        16/54   10:19       32:00
512   Jackie Simons          F2529        25/61   10:20       32:02
513   Jill Amick             F5054        17/54   10:20       32:02
514   Doug Jones             M5559        21/25   10:20       32:02
515   Catalina Jaime         F110          6/19   10:21       32:04
516   Dionne Jaime           F4044        24/66   10:21       32:05
517   Susan Deneve           F5559        10/31   10:22       32:07
518   Shana Foster           F3539        36/90   10:22       32:07
519   Jeanie Baier           F5559        11/31   10:22       32:07
520   Roger Gilmore          M4044        25/41   10:22       32:07
521   Jeffrey Bradford       M4549        38/56   10:22       32:08
522   Charmaine Villarreal   F6064         4/16   10:23       32:11
523   Paul Howard            M4044        26/41   10:23       32:12
524   Amanda Ingle           F3539        37/90   10:25       32:16
525   Ashley Blanton         F1519        13/26   10:26       32:20
526   Ashton Vaughn          M110         13/24   10:26       32:22
527   Jake Rains             M1114        22/30   10:27       32:23
528   Elizabeth Pickett      F3034        30/83   10:27       32:24
529   Christine Hinman       F2529        26/61   10:27       32:25
530   Corrie Williams        F3034        31/83   10:27       32:25
531   Karlene Pansler        F2529        27/61   10:28       32:27
532   Patty Daniel           F5054        18/54   10:28       32:28
533   Hayley Brown           F110          7/19   10:28       32:28
534   Brett Vaughn           M3034        31/51   10:29       32:29
535   Erin McLeod            F3034        32/83   10:30       32:32
536   Chad McLeod            M3034        32/51   10:30       32:33
537   Brittney Comerford     F1519        14/26   10:30       32:33
538   Mariella Comerford     F1519        15/26   10:30       32:33
539   Leah Childress         F3034        33/83   10:30       32:34
540   Lori Holmes            F4549        18/63   10:30       32:34
541   Emily Holmes           F1519        16/26   10:31       32:35
542   Kerry Callahan         F4044        25/66   10:31       32:35
543   Trip Godwin            M4549        39/56   10:31       32:36
544   Rhonda Ellison         F4044        26/66   10:32       32:38
545   Lora Weaver            F4044        27/66   10:33       32:43
546   April Hanningan        F4044        28/66   10:33       32:43
547   Connie Ledington       F4044        29/66   10:33       32:43
548   Kathy Alexander        F4044        30/66   10:33       32:43
549   Ashlynn Vaughn         F1114        23/44   10:34       32:46
550   Jane Van Camp          F5559        12/31   10:34       32:46
551   Laura Simmons          F5054        19/54   10:35       32:48
552   Madison Gearhatr       F1114        24/44   10:35       32:49
553   Parker Warren          M110         14/24   10:35       32:50
554   Brett Blanden          M3034        33/51   10:36       32:52
555   Kelly Boone            M4044        27/41   10:36       32:53
556   Lorie McKnight         F5054        20/54   10:36       32:53
557   Quinn Summerville      M1114        23/30   10:37       32:55
558   Carl Vaughn            M3034        34/51   10:37       32:55
559   Sarah Holmes           F1114        25/44   10:37       32:56
560   Mary Beth Jackson      F4549        19/63   10:38       32:58
561   Philip Montero         M3539        36/54   10:39       33:00
562   Abby Wold              F1519        17/26   10:39       33:00
563   Adam Steele            M5054        38/47   10:39       33:01
564   Jennifer Benthal       F4044        31/66   10:40       33:03
565   John Campbell          M5054        39/47   10:40       33:04
566   Raeanne Cook           F3034        34/83   10:40       33:05
567   Sarah Nance            F2024        16/31   10:42       33:10
568   Helen Leavens          F4549        20/63   10:42       33:10
569   Sharon Nance           F5559        13/31   10:42       33:11
570   Laura Helm             F2529        28/61   10:42       33:11
571   Candace Jones          F3539        38/90   10:43       33:12
572   Ty Walker              M3034        35/51   10:43       33:12
573   Nicole Carleton        F3539        39/90   10:43       33:12
574   Jodie Peace            F3034        35/83   10:43       33:13
575   Lauren Lengyel         F2529        29/61   10:44       33:16
576   Amber Gleason          F3539        40/90   10:44       33:17
577   Jeramiah Roberts       M2024        12/14   10:45       33:18
578   Joe McLeod             M3539        37/54   10:46       33:23
579   Melinda Shouppe        F4044        32/66   10:47       33:26
580   Jane Thibado           F2024        17/31   10:47       33:26
581   Kelley Neal            F4549        21/63   10:47       33:26
582   Kristy Smith           F3034        36/83   10:47       33:26
583   Bruno Migliorini       M7599          2/4   10:47       33:27
584   Sara Butler            F3034        37/83   10:48       33:28
585   Rhonda Case            F2529        30/61   10:48       33:29
586   Frank Chupka           M5054        40/47   10:49       33:31
587   Kat Godwin             F1519        18/26   10:49       33:32
588   Ron Sweatman           M4044        28/41   10:49       33:33
589   Jackie Barnes          F3034        38/83   10:50       33:36
590   Emily Ericson          F1114        26/44   10:51       33:37
591   Jami Yost              F4549        22/63   10:51       33:38
592   Doug Pence             M4044        29/41   10:51       33:38
593   Maranda Medina         M3539        38/54   10:52       33:41
594   Sydney Harrington      F1114        27/44   10:52       33:42
595   Janet Allen            F3034        39/83   10:53       33:43
596   Brian Howell           M3539        39/54   10:53       33:43
597   Caitlin Cashman        F110          8/19   10:53       33:45
598   Mackenzie Kirkland     F2529        31/61   10:54       33:46
599   Jeannette Williams     F5054        21/54   10:54       33:46
600   Cindy Bean             F4044        33/66   10:54       33:47

Generated March 15, 2026 at 5:54 PM 6/11



36th Annual Mid Florida Mayfaire 5k - 5k Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   David Meagher          M3539        40/54   10:54       33:47
602   Katie Watters          F3034        40/83   10:54       33:48
603   Dianna Martin          F4044        34/66   10:54       33:48
604   Sage Koury             F1114        28/44   10:54       33:48
605   Rebecca Wold           F3539        41/90   10:55       33:49
606   Sydney Gearhart        F1114        29/44   10:55       33:50
607   Melissa Jenkins        F3539        42/90   10:55       33:50
608   Mary Wagner            F3034        41/83   10:56       33:53
609   Gabriele Schnegg       F6064         5/16   10:56       33:53
610   Ken Dono               M3034        36/51   10:57       33:57
611   Jolene Ahlschwede      F6064         6/16   10:57       33:58
612   Harley Constant        M1114        24/30   10:58       34:01
613   Damarys Allaire        F4044        35/66   10:59       34:03
614   Debbie Antonio         F5054        22/54   10:59       34:03
615   Aaron Raschke          M4044        30/41   10:59       34:03
616   Dwight Chappell        M4549        40/56   10:59       34:04
617   John Nickell           M3539        41/54   11:00       34:05
618   Brenda Perry           F5054        23/54   11:01       34:08
619   Nick Dille             M3539        42/54   11:01       34:08
620   Serena Brenneman       F2529        32/61   11:01       34:09
621   Tricia Adams           F4549        23/63   11:01       34:09
622   Heather Brenneman      F3034        42/83   11:01       34:09
623   Jamie Brown            F4044        36/66   11:02       34:11
624   Ashley Miller          F3034        43/83   11:02       34:13
625   Angie Davidson         F3539        43/90   11:02       34:13
626   Lori Carey             F3539        44/90   11:03       34:14
627   Beth Davis             F4044        37/66   11:03       34:14
628   Kendy Osborn           F2529        33/61   11:03       34:15
629   Tamay Johnson          F4044        38/66   11:04       34:18
630   Jesilynn Drake         F2529        34/61   11:05       34:23
631   Laurie Mowry           F4549        24/63   11:06       34:26
632   Jamie Lisbon           M3034        37/51   11:09       34:35
633   Fe McLeod              F5559        14/31   11:10       34:38
634   Travis Skipper         M3034        38/51   11:11       34:39
635   Cassie Christensen     F3034        44/83   11:11       34:39
636   Emily Warren           F1114        30/44   11:11       34:40
637   Ashley Vogel           F2529        35/61   11:12       34:42
638   Emily Cox              F3539        45/90   11:12       34:43
639   Patricia Betzer        F6569          3/8   11:12       34:43
640   Rhonda Harris          F4549        25/63   11:13       34:45
641   Laura Webster          F3034        45/83   11:14       34:48
642   Marvin Bass            M6064         9/12   11:14       34:49
643   Kendall Orme           M110         15/24   11:14       34:49
644   Emily Orme             F1114        31/44   11:14       34:49
645   Ryan Smith             M1114        25/30   11:15       34:51
646   Kasondra Trexler       F3034        46/83   11:15       34:53
647   Darrell Acreman        M4549        41/56   11:17       34:58
648   Patrick Conner         M4549        42/56   11:19       35:06
649   Robert Moses           M4044        31/41   11:19       35:06
650   Robert Hennessey       M3034        39/51   11:20       35:07
651   Andrea Polito          F4044        39/66   11:20       35:07
652   Jo Wyatt               F5559        15/31   11:20       35:08
653   Pamela Smith           F3034        47/83   11:20       35:09
654   Kati Sherrard          F3034        48/83   11:21       35:11
655   Kelsey Howle           F2024        18/31   11:21       35:12
656   Elisha Hess            F4044        40/66   11:22       35:13
657   Mickey Harrison        M5559        22/25   11:23       35:16
658   Esther Spence          F3034        49/83   11:23       35:16
659   Janice McCloy          F3539        46/90   11:23       35:17
660   Sara Sneen             F5054        24/54   11:23       35:17
661   Jason Pfeffer          M2529        21/29   11:23       35:18
662   Debbie Hannifan        F4044        41/66   11:24       35:21
663   Eric Jensen            M3034        40/51   11:25       35:22
664   Allen Wroten           M110         16/24   11:25       35:25
665   Rebecca Maglischo      F3034        50/83   11:25       35:25
666   James Koon             M4549        43/56   11:26       35:26
667   Michelle McCarthy      F3034        51/83   11:26       35:27
668   Debbie Wroten          F3539        47/90   11:28       35:32
669   Pamela Scudder         F5054        25/54   11:29       35:35
670   Jo Lewis               F4549        26/63   11:29       35:36
671   Terri Orme             F4549        27/63   11:29       35:37
672   Brenna Phillips        F4549        28/63   11:29       35:37
673   Joy Hirdes             F5054        26/54   11:30       35:38
674   Paul Blomer            M4044        32/41   11:31       35:41
675   Ashley Benton          F2529        36/61   11:31       35:42
676   Riley Leverett         F1114        32/44   11:31       35:42
677   James Ray              M5054        41/47   11:32       35:44
678   Bianca Ferry           F1114        33/44   11:32       35:44
679   Amanda Wisham          F4549        29/63   11:32       35:46
680   Daniel Munzner         M4044        33/41   11:33       35:48
681   Mary Hall              F7074          1/5   11:33       35:49
682   Maria Zamora           F3539        48/90   11:34       35:50
683   David Finger           M3539        43/54   11:36       35:58
684   Molly Finger           F3539        49/90   11:36       35:58
685   Addison Lenderman      F110          9/19   11:36       35:59
686   Katie Decker           F3539        50/90   11:36       35:59
687   Beth Dille             F3034        52/83   11:37       36:00
688   Danielle Drummond      F3539        51/90   11:37       36:00
689   Paige Lenderman        F110         10/19   11:37       36:00
690   Jeff Lenderman         M3539        44/54   11:37       36:02
691   John Chumley           M3539        45/54   11:38       36:03
692   Lauren Hennessey       F3034        53/83   11:38       36:04
693   Carly Morrison         F2024        19/31   11:39       36:06
694   Phillip Mays           M6569          4/7   11:39       36:07
695   Michael Andaya         M4549        44/56   11:40       36:09
696   Shannon Boggan         M4549        45/56   11:41       36:12
697   Donna Smith            F5054        27/54   11:41       36:14
698   Liz Hedge              F3034        54/83   11:42       36:16
699   Clarence Roberts       M5559        23/25   11:43       36:20
700   Aimee Whitmire         F3539        52/90   11:44       36:22
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701   Lavenia Toole          F3539        53/90   11:44       36:23
702   Abigail Ryals          F110         11/19   11:45       36:25
703   Allison Gunter         F2529        37/61   11:45       36:26
704   Patrick Sweeney        M6064        10/12   11:45       36:26
705   Cynthia Sweeney        F5559        16/31   11:45       36:26
706   Josh McEwen            F3539        54/90   11:46       36:29
707   Carolyn McEwen         F1114        34/44   11:46       36:30
708   Christopher Gooding    M4549        46/56   11:47       36:31
709   Justin Common          M2529        22/29   11:47       36:31
710   Martin Stollen         M3034        41/51   11:47       36:31
711   Allyson Russell        F2529        38/61   11:47       36:32
712   Holly Strader          F3034        55/83   11:47       36:33
713   Meg Sasser             F2529        39/61   11:48       36:35
714   Patty Loftin           F5559        17/31   11:48       36:36
715   Tammy Shields          F5559        18/31   11:49       36:37
716   Joe Delvalle           M6569          5/7   11:49       36:39
717   Josie Heacock          F110         12/19   11:49       36:39
718   Mary Norman            F5559        19/31   11:50       36:40
719   Sarah Hartsfield       F2529        40/61   11:50       36:40
720   David Ousley           M3034        42/51   11:50       36:41
721   Jennifer Jimenez       F3034        56/83   11:50       36:42
722   Anna Almaroad          F2529        41/61   11:51       36:44
723   Leigh-Anne Vigne       F4044        42/66   11:51       36:44
724   Melanie Langley        F4044        43/66   11:51       36:45
725   Kirk Balliette         M5054        42/47   11:51       36:45
726   Jill Simmons           F3034        57/83   11:51       36:45
727   Kade Straub            M1114        26/30   11:51       36:45
728   Sarah Brewington       F2529        42/61   11:52       36:47
729   Chrisina Tillman       F3539        55/90   11:52       36:48
730   Christine Foley        F4549        30/63   11:54       36:52
731   Dwann Adamson          F4044        44/66   11:54       36:53
732   Eric Jones             M4044        34/41   11:54       36:53
733   Daniel Pfeffer         M2529        23/29   11:55       36:55
734   Erin Mohon             F2529        43/61   11:55       36:58
735   Mary Beth Shapiro      F4044        45/66   11:55       36:58
736   David Shapiro          M4044        35/41   11:55       36:58
737   Brandon McWhorter      M3034        43/51   11:57       37:02
738   Katheryn Harris        F3034        58/83   11:57       37:02
739   Thomas Albrecht        M3034        44/51   11:57       37:02
740   Elizabeth McWhorter    F3034        59/83   11:57       37:03
741   Angel Fusaro           F4044        46/66   11:58       37:06
742   Mark Bodine            M4549        47/56   11:58       37:06
743   Anna Bass              F2024        20/31   11:58       37:07
744   Jett Bodine            M110         17/24   11:58       37:07
745   Amy Setchell           F3539        56/90   11:59       37:08
746   Shivani Patel          F2529        44/61   12:00       37:11
747   Kimberly Wansley       F4044        47/66   12:00       37:12
748   Cathy Marrino          F5054        28/54   12:00       37:12
749   Rene Castro            M4549        48/56   12:04       37:25
750   Alexa Anderson         F1519        19/26   12:05       37:28
751   Sarah Goodson          F1519        20/26   12:05       37:29
752   Jay Benningfield       M4549        49/56   12:05       37:29
753   Carrie Pinkard         F2024        21/31   12:06       37:31
754   Laura Rains            F4549        31/63   12:08       37:37
755   Arleen Andaya          F4044        48/66   12:08       37:37
756   Ben Rains              M110         18/24   12:08       37:37
757   Levi Mednick           M110         19/24   12:08       37:38
758   Jeff Mednick           M3034        45/51   12:09       37:39
759   Tammy Ruhl             F4549        32/63   12:09       37:41
760   Erin Ottinger          F2529        45/61   12:10       37:43
761   Sonia Browning         F4549        33/63   12:10       37:43
762   Rene' Miller           F4044        49/66   12:10       37:43
763   David Richardson       M4549        50/56   12:10       37:43
764   Betsy Slay             F4549        34/63   12:10       37:43
765   Stephanie Shelnut      F4549        35/63   12:10       37:44
766   Alex Aqui              M4044        36/41   12:12       37:49
767   Patti Clark            F5054        29/54   12:13       37:53
768   Melissa Kinsey         F4044        50/66   12:13       37:53
769   Dan Kinsey             M4044        37/41   12:13       37:53
770   Rich Epps              M5054        43/47   12:14       37:54
771   Cheryl Kraus           F3539        57/90   12:14       37:55
772   Christine Harrison     F2529        46/61   12:15       37:59
773   Shelby Husted          F2529        47/61   12:15       37:59
774   Deanna Leach           F5559        20/31   12:16       38:01
775   Katherine Wolf         F2024        22/31   12:17       38:05
776   Suzanne Allen          F1114        35/44   12:19       38:11
777   Chris Roy              M110         20/24   12:21       38:16
778   Sara Penny             F5054        30/54   12:22       38:21
779   Cordelia Miller        F110         13/19   12:24       38:25
780   Ana Montero            F3539        58/90   12:24       38:26
781   Misty McCracken        F3539        59/90   12:24       38:27
782   Amanda Blanton         F2024        23/31   12:25       38:28
783   Unknown Partic. 1099   M00            1/5   12:27       38:37
784   Karen Thompson         F5559        21/31   12:28       38:40
785   Blaire Longo           F110         14/19   12:29       38:41
786   Terri Gadsby           F4549        36/63   12:29       38:42
787   Cathy Nizer            F5054        31/54   12:32       38:50
788   Kimberly Munzner       F4044        51/66   12:33       38:53
789   Braden Cariaga         M1114        27/30   12:33       38:54
790   Bub English            M7599          3/4   12:33       38:55
791   Abe Skellenger         M3539        46/54   12:34       38:57
792   Cindi Harrell          F3539        60/90   12:34       38:57
793   Peter Silva            M3539        47/54   12:35       39:00
794   Shelly O'Grattan       F3539        61/90   12:36       39:03
795   Michele Pitts          F4044        52/66   12:36       39:03
796   Marie Jenkins          F6569          4/8   12:36       39:05
797   Vicki Childers         F6064         7/16   12:38       39:10
798   Kenneth Miles          M3539        48/54   12:39       39:14
799   Virginia Sigle         F3539        62/90   12:41       39:19
800   Earlanne Lewis         F3034        60/83   12:41       39:20
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801   Marley Weeks           F110         15/19   12:42       39:22
802   Amanda Thompson        F3539        63/90   12:42       39:23
803   Jessica Weeks          F3539        64/90   12:43       39:25
804   Stevan Kostadinovich   M3034        46/51   12:43       39:26
805   Amanda Blizzard        F2024        24/31   12:44       39:28
806   Michelle Rice          F4044        53/66   12:44       39:29
807   Michael Kelly          M2529        24/29   12:45       39:30
808   Betina Miller          F5559        22/31   12:45       39:31
809   Kimi Heflin            F1114        36/44   12:45       39:33
810   Ellen Prince           F7074          2/5   12:45       39:33
811   Lisse Heflin           F4044        54/66   12:45       39:33
812   Janet Carini           F4549        37/63   12:47       39:39
813   Aileen Aqui            F4549        38/63   12:47       39:39
814   Ethan Surrency         F1114        37/44   12:48       39:41
815   Chris Hess             M4044        38/41   12:49       39:43
816   Jayden Summerville     M1114        28/30   12:49       39:45
817   Susan Forney           F5054        32/54   12:50       39:48
818   Melanie Davis          F4549        39/63   12:51       39:49
819   Heather Melius         F2529        48/61   12:51       39:51
820   Ellen Earle            F5054        33/54   12:53       39:55
821   Cassandra Williams     F5054        34/54   12:53       39:57
822   Marea Forsthoefel      F2529        49/61   12:54       39:59
823   Rossangel Serrano      F2024        25/31   12:56       40:05
824   Jason Starry           M2529        25/29   12:56       40:06
825   Michela Victor         F3539        65/90   12:56       40:07
826   Caitlin Heflin         F1519        21/26   12:57       40:09
827   Shannon Pyle           F1519        22/26   12:57       40:10
828   Rodney Ritter          M4549        51/56   12:58       40:12
829   Mary Ellen Rossberg    F5559        23/31   12:58       40:13
830   Jessica Miles          F3034        61/83   13:00       40:19
831   Connie Christensen     F5559        24/31   13:01       40:22
832   Maitlyn Evans          F110         16/19   13:02       40:23
833   Fabiola Aybar-Mota     F1519        23/26   13:02       40:25
834   Jodi Ritter            F4044        55/66   13:03       40:26
835   Terry Wibert           F5559        25/31   13:04       40:29
836   Eve Johnson            F4044        56/66   13:04       40:30
837   Kelly Baker            F4549        40/63   13:05       40:32
838   Jason Wagner           M3539        49/54   13:05       40:33
839   Nichole Summers        F3034        62/83   13:05       40:33
840   Karen Evans            F3539        66/90   13:05       40:35
841   Saretha Mathers        F2529        50/61   13:06       40:38
842   Matthew Zipperer       M3539        50/54   13:06       40:38
843   Rachel Zipperer        F3034        63/83   13:07       40:40
844   Chris Rice             M4549        52/56   13:08       40:44
845   Juliana Ferrie         F1114        38/44   13:09       40:46
846   Deanna Crowder         F5054        35/54   13:09       40:47
847   Sheri Ashcraft         F5054        36/54   13:10       40:49
848   Cj Jansen              F4549        41/63   13:12       40:54
849   Lynda Cargile          F5559        26/31   13:12       40:55
850   Michael Podsiad        M5559        24/25   13:13       40:59
851   Isabella Ferrie        F1114        39/44   13:14       41:02
852   Denise Steele          F5054        37/54   13:15       41:05
853   Nicole Beltz           F3539        67/90   13:15       41:06
854   Elizabeth Taylor       F4044        57/66   13:16       41:07
855   Jennifer Sasser        F4044        58/66   13:20       41:21
856   Molly Conway           F1519        24/26   13:20       41:21
857   Jessica Tidwell        F3034        64/83   13:20       41:21
858   Steven Hankins         M6064        11/12   13:21       41:22
859   Debbie Guest           F6064         8/16   13:23       41:28
860   Brandy Wright          F3034        65/83   13:27       41:41
861   Jan Hoyt               F6569          5/8   13:27       41:42
862   John Wright            M3034        47/51   13:29       41:48
863   Jessica Robinson-Carde F3034        66/83   13:29       41:49
864   Linda Terry            F6569          6/8   13:31       41:53
865   Claudia Willoughby     F6064         9/16   13:33       42:00
866   Randy Gillett          M4549        53/56   13:35       42:06
867   Stacy Allen            F4549        42/63   13:35       42:06
868   Kathryn Baker          F6064        10/16   13:35       42:07
869   Deborah Morand         F5054        38/54   13:35       42:07
870   Laura Cantu            F4549        43/63   13:37       42:14
871   Emily Wills            F1519        25/26   13:39       42:19
872   Ella Katenkamp         F1114        40/44   13:39       42:19
873   Erlie Barrows          F5054        39/54   13:39       42:20
874   Mikyung Gillett        F4549        44/63   13:40       42:21
875   Michelle Rosamond      F4549        45/63   13:43       42:30
876   Diann Spigner          F5054        40/54   13:44       42:34
877   Damarion James         M110         21/24   13:45       42:36
878   Layla White            F110         17/19   13:45       42:37
879   Mara Manning           F2529        51/61   13:45       42:38
880   Lauren Nettles         F2529        52/61   13:47       42:43
881   Ralph Schofield        M3034        48/51   13:47       42:45
882   Tara Rodriguez         F3539        68/90   13:48       42:47
883   Michele Melancon       F5054        41/54   13:51       42:55
884   Tiffany Razabdouski    F3034        67/83   13:51       42:56
885   Shane Phillips         M110         22/24   13:51       42:56
886   Stacey Phillips        F3539        69/90   13:51       42:57
887   Rebecca Coker          F4549        46/63   13:52       42:59
888   Jarod Holeman          M3034        49/51   13:53       43:01
889   Ruth Vickers           F6064        11/16   13:53       43:01
890   Ryan Phillips          M1114        29/30   13:53       43:01
891   Susan Nichols          F3539        70/90   13:53       43:03
892   Emily Harris           F1114        41/44   13:54       43:05
893   Armando Colon          M3539        51/54   13:56       43:11
894   Danielle Webb          F2024        26/31   13:57       43:14
895   Kaylee Hudson          F2024        27/31   13:57       43:14
896   Mikelle Conner         F4549        47/63   13:57       43:15
897   Katie McEwen           F3539        71/90   14:00       43:24
898   Maria McEwen           F1114        42/44   14:00       43:24
899   Alison Power           F2024        28/31   14:00       43:25
900   Tamara Pinkard         F4549        48/63   14:03       43:32
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901   Jacqueline Steele      F4549        49/63   14:05       43:39
902   Madison Webb           F110         18/19   14:06       43:43
903   Case Webb              M2529        26/29   14:06       43:43
904   Terrie Webb            F5054        42/54   14:06       43:44
905   Megan Rosen            F1114        43/44   14:07       43:46
906   Christine Watt         F4549        50/63   14:08       43:48
907   Julie Thomas           F5054        43/54   14:08       43:49
908   Sandra Deck            F4549        51/63   14:08       43:50
909   Melissa Jervis         F3539        72/90   14:11       43:59
910   Kim Brackins           F4549        52/63   14:12       44:00
911   Erica Brink            F3034        68/83   14:14       44:07
912   Jennifer Beam          F4044        59/66   14:15       44:11
913   Michele Humphrey       F3539        73/90   14:17       44:16
914   Gail Ginter            F7074          3/5   14:20       44:25
915   Arethea Yates          F6569          7/8   14:20       44:26
916   Anita Henry            F5054        44/54   14:21       44:29
917   Linda Snavely          F7074          4/5   14:21       44:30
918   Vicki Conner           F5559        27/31   14:24       44:37
919   Mariela Noriega        F3539        74/90   14:26       44:44
920   Theresa Testa          F4549        53/63   14:26       44:44
921   Rana Whitaker          F4549        54/63   14:30       44:58
922   Monica Blanton         F4044        60/66   14:31       44:59
923   Lori Surrency          F3539        75/90   14:32       45:03
924   Kristin Phillips       F4044        61/66   14:34       45:09
925   Rachel Cornelius       F3539        76/90   14:34       45:09
926   Kim Joiner             F4549        55/63   14:35       45:11
927   Jodi West              F5054        45/54   14:35       45:11
928   Richard Heflin         M4044        39/41   14:37       45:19
929   Iris Smith             F6569          8/8   14:37       45:19
930   Ron Smith              M6569          6/7   14:37       45:19
931   Shannon Austin         F3539        77/90   14:39       45:26
932   Donna Baxley           F6064        12/16   14:44       45:40
933   Madalyn Qualls         F1519        26/26   14:45       45:42
934   Dawn Qualls            F2529        53/61   14:45       45:42
935   Kristen Mayhew         F3034        69/83   14:47       45:49
936   Brittany McClenahan    F2529        54/61   14:47       45:51
937   Stephanie Sisk         F2024        29/31   14:47       45:51
938   Kyle Ashcraft          M2024        13/14   14:47       45:51
939   Loren Whittington      F2529        55/61   14:51       46:01
940   John Menard            M3034        50/51   15:00       46:31
941   Kim Harris             F4044        62/66   15:01       46:33
942   Wendy Miller           F3034        70/83   15:02       46:36
943   Cathy Barillo          F4044        63/66   15:02       46:37
944   Morgan Williams        F2529        56/61   15:03       46:38
945   Unknown Partic. 1439   M00            2/5   15:03       46:38
946   Kaileigh Johnston      F110         19/19   15:04       46:43
947   Rick Sheets            M6064        12/12   15:07       46:52
948   Rebekah McLeod         F3539        78/90   15:10       47:00
949   Nancy McLeod           F5559        28/31   15:10       47:00
950   Liam Roy               M110         23/24   15:10       47:01
951   Hilary Roy             M4044        40/41   15:10       47:01
952   Layne Dasher           F3034        71/83   15:16       47:21
953   Holly Arnaud           F3034        72/83   15:24       47:44
954   Gillian Kieft          F3539        79/90   15:27       47:53
955   Angela Masson          F4549        56/63   15:27       47:53
956   Melanie Oglesby        F3034        73/83   15:36       48:23
957   Tracie Upton           F3034        74/83   15:38       48:27
958   Mark Koebernik         M5054        44/47   15:42       48:41
959   Sharon Randall         F7599          1/1   15:43       48:42
960   Rachel Gilmore         F2529        57/61   15:45       48:49
961   Alisa Anderson         F4549        57/63   15:45       48:50
962   Joyce Obedzinski       F4549        58/63   15:55       49:22
963   Nicole Munger          F2529        58/61   15:55       49:22
964   Mary-Ellen Miller      F3539        80/90   16:05       49:52
965   Oliver Miller          M110         24/24   16:05       49:52
966   Cynthia Quinton        F5559        29/31   16:05       49:53
967   Chad Miller            M3539        52/54   16:05       49:53
968   Barbara Duncan         F6064        13/16   16:06       49:55
969   Steve Wyma             M5559        25/25   16:11       50:10
970   Heather Miller         F3034        75/83   16:19       50:36
971   Susannah Preece        F5054        46/54   16:21       50:41
972   Debbie Ashworth        F5054        47/54   16:22       50:44
973   Sumyr Dehart           F5054        48/54   16:22       50:45
974   Rodderick Smith        M2529        27/29   16:24       50:49
975   Melissa Begley         F2529        59/61   16:24       50:50
976   Sarah Ramirez          F2024        30/31   16:24       50:51
977   Meagan Miller          F2529        60/61   16:24       50:51
978   Melissa Helm           F3034        76/83   16:27       50:59
979   Kristina Kimball       F3034        77/83   16:27       50:59
980   Kaitlyn Powell         F2024        31/31   16:28       51:02
981   Kevin Ashcraft         M2529        28/29   16:28       51:02
982   Rick Ravenscraft       M4044        41/41   16:38       51:34
983   Emily Ravenscraft      F3034        78/83   16:38       51:34
984   Brian Tait             M6569          7/7   16:39       51:36
985   Marilyn Tait           F6064        14/16   16:39       51:36
986   Maria Saumell          F5054        49/54   16:39       51:37
987   Deanna Bullock         F3034        79/83   16:40       51:39
988   John Walker            M3034        51/51   16:45       51:55
989   Carrie Rosier          F3539        81/90   16:46       52:00
990   Suzie Slachta          F5054        50/54   16:47       52:03
991   Suzanne Peck           F4549        59/63   16:47       52:03
992   Robin Smith            F5559        30/31   16:48       52:05
993   David Hicks            M3539        53/54   16:51       52:15
994   Erick Wolfe            M3539        54/54   16:56       52:31
995   Breezi Hicks           F3539        82/90   17:02       52:49
996   Haley Brown            F1114        44/44   17:15       53:27
997   Marianne George        F4549        60/63   17:22       53:49
998   Griffin George         M1114        30/30   17:22       53:50
999   Roland Young           M4549        54/56   17:24       53:56
1000  Elizabeth Young        F3539        83/90   17:25       53:58
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1001  Laura McCaulley        F3034        80/83   17:26       54:03
1002  Elaine Pacella         F5054        51/54   17:26       54:03
1003  Amanda Bass            F3034        81/83   17:27       54:05
1004  C. Richard Murphy      M7074          6/6   17:33       54:24
1005  Kim Williams           F4044        64/66   17:35       54:32
1006  Tina Howard            F3539        84/90   17:36       54:33
1007  Mario Insua            M4549        55/56   17:37       54:38
1008  Gretchen Pearce        F3539        85/90   17:39       54:44
1009  Molly Murphy           F3539        86/90   17:41       54:49
1010  Kathy Holeman          F6064        15/16   17:41       54:50
1011  Marsha Durrance        F6064        16/16   17:42       54:51
1012  Correa Insua           F4044        65/66   17:47       55:09
1013  Tina Hudson            F4549        61/63   17:48       55:10
1014  Patricia Moschetto     F5559        31/31   17:53       55:26
1015  Christine Barillo      F3539        87/90   18:21       56:52
1016  Keith Clanton          M5054        45/47   18:48       58:17
1017  Lisa Bryant            F5054        52/54   18:56       58:42
1018  Lisa Rodriguez         F4549        62/63   19:01       58:58
1019  Alicia Delgado         F3034        82/83   19:03       59:03
1020  Jose Santiago          M2529        29/29   19:03       59:04
1021  Deal Brown             M7599          4/4   19:23     1:00:05
1022  Tracy Andrews          F2529        61/61   19:31     1:00:29
1023  Carol Brown            F7074          5/5   19:58     1:01:55
1024  Sabrina Sumpter        F3539        88/90   20:05     1:02:15
1025  Kelly Rankin           F3539        89/90   20:06     1:02:19
1026  Unknown Partic. 1456   M00            3/5   20:12     1:02:36
1027  Unknown Partic. 1122   M00            4/5   20:12     1:02:36
1028  Unknown Partic. 1438   M00            5/5   20:12     1:02:37
1029  Leah Engle             F3539        90/90   20:17     1:02:52
1030  Linda Mayhugh          F4549        63/63   20:17     1:02:53
1031  Annetta Ray            F5054        53/54   20:21     1:03:04
1032  Terra Schneider        F5054        54/54   22:12     1:08:48
1033  Joe Schneider          M5054        46/47   22:12     1:08:49
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